11/30/24, 6:54 PM GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2024 YB - Condensed Race Report #1A

Display = Rows

REG 300 MILES 2
Release(A): 08:00 Birds: 433 Lofts: 19
Release Wx: CLEAR, CALM, 29

2024 YB Condensed
GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB Section South (S)
2024-11-30 08:00

Printed on November 30th 2024, 6:53 pm
Station: LOUISVILLE TRYOUT
Arrival Wx: CLEAR, NE 6, 77

Pos Name Section Band Color Sex Nom Arrival Miles yd/min To Win  DF Points
TEDESCO/30 S 4212 AU 24 GHC BC H 008 13:14:24.2 315.504 1766.161 00.00 205.6
2 D.LANGRIDGE/30 S 655 AU 24 GHC BC H 024 13:15:12.0 315.87 1763.741 00.25 203.2
3 D.LANGRIDGE S 640 AU 24 GHC DC Cc 012 13:115:117.6 2 1763.219  00.31 200.79
4 STEFAN VASKO/30 S 7155 AU 24 GHC BC H 011 13:15:59.8 316.501 1762.829  00.35 198.39
5 MUSICK LOFT/30 S 3804 AU 24 GHC BC H 016 13:15:44.2 315.981 1761.362  00.51 195.99
6  GOLD STAR LOFT/30 S 2431 AU 24 STON BBSP H 030 13:16:03.6 316.031 1759.839  01.07 193.59
7  D.LANGRIDGE S 657 AU 24 GHC BC Cc 018 13:116:13.2 3 1758.052  01.27 191.19
8  TEDESCO S 4229 AU 24 GHC BB H 003 13:16:08.3 2 1756.469  01.44 188.79
9  BORGES MEJIA/30 S 5680 AU 24 GHC CHOC C 009 13:16:544 316.131  1755.692  01.52 186.38
10 STEFAN VASKO S 7197 AU 24 GHC BC H 015 13:17:18.7 2 1755.524  01.54 183.98
11 BORGES MEJIA S 5660 AU 24 GHC BBWF H 002 13:16:58.1 2 1755.351 01.56 181.58
12 STEFAN VASKO S 7200 AU 24 GHC BB H 030 13:17:20.6 3 1755349 0156 179.18
13 GOLD STAR LOFT S 2500 AU 24 STON BCWF C 010 13:16:54.7 2 1755.109  01.58 176.78
14 STEFAN VASKO S 7143 AU 24 GHC BBPD H 014 13:17:24.2 4 1755.017  02.00 174.37
15  STEFAN VASKO S 7152 AU 24 GHC BC C 022 13:17:25.2 5 1754925  02.01 171.97
16 GOLD STAR LOFT S 2440 AU 24 STON BCSP H 023  13:16:59.2 3 1754694  02.03 169.57
17  RICK BIASUCCI LOFT/30 S 553 AU 24 SMCC BB H 011 13:17:53.3 316.841  1754.201 02.09 167.17
18 RICK BIASUCCI LOFT S 561 AU 24 SMCC BB H 017 13:17:54.5 2 1754.091 02.10 164.77
19 GOLD STAR LOFT S 2465 AU 24 STON BB H 025 13:17:08.6 4 1753.827  02.12 162.36
20 JEANNE LOFT/16 S 2101 AU 24 GHC BB Cc 012 1317510 316.676  1753.499  02.16 159.96
21 D.LANGRIDGE S 83351 AU 24 ARPU BC H 017 13:17:.05.8 4 1753.192  02.19 157.56
22 D.LANGRIDGE S 671 AU 24 GHC BCSP H 026 13:17:06.1 5 1753.164  02.20 155.16
23 GOLD STAR LOFT S 4676 AU 24 GHC BB H 027 13:17:16.6 5 1753.090 02.20 152.76
24  GOLD STAR LOFT S 2489 AU 24 STON BB H 024 13:17:17.7 6 1752989  02.21 150.36
25 TEAM MARIADAN /9 S 58110 AU 24 ARPU SIL H 001 13:17:03.0 315.783 1752967 02.22 147.95
26  RICK BIASUCCI LOFT S 6328 AU 24 GHC BB H 029 13:18:10.1 3 1752.658  02.25 145.55
27 D.LANGRIDGE S 630 AU 24 GHC BC H 029 13:17:11.7 6 1752.648  02.25 143.15
28 TEDESCO S 4958 AU 24 GHC BBSP H 011 13:16:53.7 3 1752274  02.29 140.75
29 GOLD STAR LOFT S 4672 AU 24 GHC BB C 002 13:117:25.7 7 1752252 02.29 13835
30 JOY LOFT/30 S 2409 AU 24 JOY BB C 024 13117496 316416 1752.188  02.30 135.94
31 HILL TOP LOFT/9 S 746 AU 24 THP BB H 007 13:18:03.5 316.624 1752.063  02.32 133.54
32 D.LANGRIDGE S 650 AU 24 GHC BC H 009 13:17:23.3 7 1751.581 02.37 131.14
33 STEFAN VASKO S 7123 AU 24 GHC GRZ Cc 017 13:18:.03.9 6 1751366  02.39 128.74
34 BORGES MEJIA S 5682 AU 24 GHC BC C 003 13:18:21.7 3 1747.668  03.20 126.34
35 JEANNE LOFT S 2115 AU 24 GHC BB H 003 13:19:16.1 2 1745.709  03.41 123.94
36 J PORTENGA/30 S 5101 AU 24 GHC BBWF C 010 13:18:146.3 316.081 1745144  03.47 121.53
37 TEDESCO S 4298 AU 24 GHC BCWF C 021 13:18:51.5 4 1741485  04.27 119.13
38 TEDESCO S 4205 AU 24 GHC BB H 006 13:18:52.1 5 1741430  04.27 116.73
39 RICK BIASUCCI LOFT S 351 AU 24 UTAU BB H 030 13:20:32.2 4 1739.708  04.48 114.33
40 TEDESCO S 4963 AU 24 GHC PNBB C 027 13:19:31.6 6 1737.843  05.07 111.93
41 JEANNE LOFT S 2103 AU 24 GHC BB H 006 13:20:46.0 3 1737.555  05.11 109.52
42 JEANNE LOFT S 2146 AU 24 GHC SIL C 001 13:20:48.1 4 1737366  05.13 107.12
43  D.LANGRIDGE S 620 AU 24 GHC BC C 003 13:20:21.3 8 1735360  05.35 104.72
———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— T0% -~
44  D.LANGRIDGE S 624 AU 24 GHC BC C 013 13:20:221 9 1735288  05.36 102.32
45  RICK BIASUCCI LOFT S 418 AU 24 UTAU BB H 025 13:21:38.8 5 1733.704  05.54 99.92
46 RICK BIASUCCI LOFT S 419 AU 24 UTAU BC H 004 13:21:39.9 6 1733.605  05.55 97.52
47  RICK BIASUCCI LOFT S 546 AU 24 SMCC BB H 019 13:21:40.0 7 1733.596  05.55 95.11
48 J PORTENGA S 5161 AU 24 GHC BB H 024 13:21:02.9 2 1732.769  06.04 92.71
49 TEDESCO S 4219 AU 24 GHC BB H 005 13:20:32.9 7 1732304  06.08 90.31
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Pos Name

50 BORGES MEJIA
51 DELRIO/28

52  MUSICK LOFT
53 HILL TOP LOFT
54  MUSICK LOFT
55 J PORTENGA
56 DELRIO

57 ODOCHOWSKI LOFT/19

58 GOLD STAR LOFT
59 GOLD STAR LOFT
60 HILLTOP LOFT
61 D.LANGRIDGE
62 BORGES MEJIA

63 RICK BIASUCCI LOFT
64 RICK BIASUCCI LOFT

65 BORGES MEJIA
66 TEDESCO

67 D.LANGRIDGE
68 JEANNE LOFT

69 JEANNE LOFT

70 GOLD STAR LOFT

71 RICK BIASUCCI LOFT

72 OMAHA LOFT/30
73 OMAHA LOFT
74  STEFAN VASKO
75  STEFAN VASKO
76  STEFAN VASKO
77  STEFAN VASKO
78  STEFAN VASKO
79  STEFAN VASKO
80 J PORTENGA
81 BORGES MEJIA
82 OMAHA LOFT
83 OMAHA LOFT
84  STEFAN VASKO
85 MUSICK LOFT
86 JOY LOFT

87  STEFAN VASKO

Section
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Below are top birds from each Loft

91 AAA+ LOFT/17
95 B LATTIMER/12

120 STEPHEN BROS/16

188 JOZEF LOFT/7
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Band

2280 AU 24 GHC
332 AU 24 UTAU
3836 AU 24 GHC
1212 AU 24 GHC
841 AU 24 UTEN
5140 AU 24 GHC
23 AU 24 SAAV
5518 AU 24 GHC
4661 AU 24 GHC
4675 AU 24 GHC
1209 AU 24 GHC
648 AU 24 GHC
80580 AU 24 ARPU
2410 AU 24 LS
554 AU 24 SMCC
80503 AU 24 ARPU
4271 AU 24 GHC
612 AU 24 GHC
2159 AU 24 GHC
2170 AU 24 GHC
4665 AU 24 GHC
552 AU 24 SMCC
2478 AU 24 GREE
2490 AU 24 GREE
7106 AU 24 GHC
7110 AU 24 GHC
7160 AU 24 GHC
7165 AU 24 GHC
7196 AU 24 GHC
7148 AU 24 GHC
1736 AU 24 GHC
2207 AU 24 GHC
2449 AU 24 GREE
2415 AU 24 GREE
7102 AU 24 GHC
844 AU 24 UTEN
2455 AU 24 JOY

7147 AU 24 GHC

2907 AU 24 GHC
407 AU 24 LATT
965 AU 24 GHC
8517 AU 24 GHC

Color
BB
BC
BB
RC
BB

BB
RED
BC
BBWF
BB
GRZ
BB
BC
BB

BB

BB
DC
BC
PNBB
BB

BB

BB
BBWF
BB

BB
BC
BCSP
BB

BB

BB
BC
BB
BC

Sex Nom Arrival

012  13:21:39.7
018  13:21:09.6
026  13:21:45.6
001 13:22:28.8
007  13:21:524
028  13:22:06.7
006  13:21:41.9
013  13:22:52.3
006  13:22:38.0
015  13:22:39.2
009  13:23:16.3
014  13:22:44.4
010  13:23:01.6
010  13:23:49.1
018  13:23:49.8
023  13:23:08.5
019  13:22:34.6
015  13:22:57.2
010  13:23:49.5
013 13:23:54.2
011 13:23:21.8
021 13:24:12.5
027  13:23:41.8
023  13:23:42.5
006  13:23:55.5
028  13:23:56.1
013  13:23:56.8
008  13:23:56.8
001 13:23:57.1
019  13:23:57.5
016  13:23:324
004  13:23:37.4
024  13:23:50.0
020  13:23:54.6
021 13:24:07.5
014  13:23:394
002  13:24:10.3
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H 009 13:24:19.2
H 002 13:24:26.1
H 010 13:24:09.1
H 014 13:26:323
H 001 13:35:06.7
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316.561
316.153
315.883
316.681

yd/min

1729.738
1728.982
1728.389
1728.040
1727.781
1727.049
1726.089
1725.491
1723.984
1723.877
1723.808
1722.536
1722.429
1722.077
1722.015
1721.816
1721411
1721.398
1721.145
1720.729
1720.092
1720.006
1719.897
1719.835
1719.683
1719.630
1719.568
1719.568
1719.541
1719.506
1719.424
1719.254
1719.171
1718.764
1718.621
1718.261
1717.893

1717.588

1717.285
1716.571
1702.569
1663.203

To Win
06.38
06.45
06.52
06.57
06.59
07.08
07.17
07.26
07.42
07.43
07.45
07.58
07.59
08.04
08.05
08.06
08.10
08.11
08.15
08.19
08.26
08.28
08.28
08.29
08.31
08.32
08.32
08.32
08.33
08.33
08.33
08.35
08.36
08.41
08.43
08.46
08.51

08.55

08.58
09.06
11.45
19.32

DF Points

87.91
85.51
83.1

80.7

783

75.9

73.5

71.09
68.69
66.29
63.89
61.49
59.09
56.68
54.28
51.88
49.48
47.08
44.67
4227
39.87
3747
35.07
32.67
30.26
27.86
25.46
23.06
20.66
18.25
15.85
13.45
11.05
8.65

6.24

3.84

1.44
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